Adventsfenster Kaiseraugst 2025

1.12.
2.12.
3.12.
4.12.
5.12.
6.12.
7.12.
8.12.
9.12.

10.12.
11.12.
12.12.
13.12.
14.12.
15.12.
16.12.
17.12.
18.12.
19.12.
20.12.
21.12.
22.12.
23.12.
24.12.

Gemeindehaus
AZ Rinau Park
Fam. Schmid
Bibliothek
reform. Kirche
Fam. Bolinger
Fam. Senn

Fam. Croojimans
Bewohner

Spitex
Kindergarten
Jugendhuus
Fam. Dill

Fam. Holenstein
Frauen v. Scharme
Blrgisser/Waltert
Fam. Kressig
Fam. Kym

Fam. Van der Maarel

Fam. Wagner
Fam. Siewert
Fam. Kaslin
Fam. Meyer
Fam. Franzen

Dorfstrasse 17

Rohrweg 1
Lindenweg 2
Violahof
Muhlegasse 13
Heidemurweg 43
Rémerweg 35
Heidemurweg 8
Allmendgasse 4
Bahnweg 21
Dorf

Violahof
Ziegelhofweg 9
Mattenweg 2
Heidemurweg 30
Im Junkholz 42
Heidemurweg 28
Heidemurweg 42
Widhagweg 40
Ligusterweqg 3
Widhagweg 15
MUhlegasse 19
Ziegelhofweg 29
Widhagweg 25




