

Adventsfenster Kaiseraugst 2025



1.12.	Gemeindehaus	Dorfstrasse 17	Apéro
2.12.	AZ Rinau Park	Rohrweg 1	Apéro
3.12.	Fam. Schmid	Lindenweg 2	
4.12.	Bibliothek	Violahof	Apéro
5.12.	reform. Kirche	Mühlegasse 13	Apéro
6.12.	Fam. Bolinger	Heidemurweg 43	
7.12.	Fam. Senn	Römerweg 35	Apéro
8.12.	Fam. Croojimans	Heidemurweg 8	Apéro
9.12.	Bewohner	Allmendgasse 4	Apéro
10.12.	Spitex	Bahnweg 21	Apéro
11.12.	Kindergarten	Dorf	
12.12.	Jugendhuus	Violahof	
13.12.	Fam. Dill	Ziegelhofweg 9	Apéro
14.12.	Fam. Holenstein	Mattenweg 2	Apéro
15.12.	Frauen v. Schärme	Heidemurweg 30	Apéro
16.12.	Bürgisser/Waltert	Im Junkholz 42	Apéro
17.12.	Fam. Kressig	Heidemurweg 28	Apéro
18.12.	Fam. Kym	Heidemurweg 42	
19.12.	Fam. Van der Maarel	Widhagweg 40	Apéro
20.12.	Fam. Wagner	Ligusterweg 3	Apéro
21.12.	Fam. Siewert	Widhagweg 15	Apéro
22.12.	Fam. Käslin	Mühlegasse 19	Apéro
23.12.	Fam. Meyer	Ziegelhofweg 29	Apéro
24.12.	Fam. Franzen	Widhagweg 25	Apéro

